
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Virginia 283 290 573 -3
2  Wake Forest 294 285 579 +3
3  Duke 294 296 590 +14
4  North Carolina State 297 297 594 +18
5  Clemson 298 299 597 +21
6  North Carolina 298 300 598 +22
7  Miami 301 301 602 +26
T8  Florida State  299 307 606 +30
T8  Louisville 311 295 606 +30
10  Notre Dame 310 299 609 +33
11  Boston College 304 309 613 +37
12  Virginia Tech 320 310 630 +54

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Lauren Coughlin  Virginia 66  71  137  -7 
2    Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest 66  74  140  -4 
3    Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia 71  70  141  -3 
4    Sierra Sims  Wake Forest 76  66  142  -2 
T5    Daniela Darquea  Miami 71  74  145  +1 
T5    Leona Maguire  Duke 70  75  145  +1 
T7    Talia Campbell  Notre Dame 76  70  146  +2 
T7    Naomi Ko  North Carolina State 71  75  146  +2 
T7    Sydney Legacy  Clemson 72  74  146  +2 
T7    Rachael Taylor  North Carolina State 75  71  146  +2 
T11    Virginia Elena Carta  Duke 74  73  147  +3 
T11    Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest 75  72  147  +3 
T11    Anna Redding  Virginia 72  75  147  +3 
T14    Jocelyn Chia  Boston College 75  73  148  +4 
T14    Sandy Choi  Duke 74  74  148  +4 
T14    Leslie Cloots  North Carolina 75  73  148  +4 
T14    Marisa Messana  Clemson 73  75  148  +4 
T14    Kelly Whaley  North Carolina 74  74  148  +4 
T19    Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame 75  74  149  +5 
T19    Katie Barrand  Boston College 74  75  149  +5 
T19    Matilda Castren  Florida State  73  76  149  +5 
T19    Morgan Gonzales  Virginia 74  75  149  +5 
T19    Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina 73  76  149  +5 
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Virginia -3 283 290 573

1 Lauren Coughlin -7 66 71 137
3 Lauren Diaz-Yi -3 71 70 141

T11 Anna Redding +3 72 75 147
T19 Morgan Gonzales +5 74 75 149
T25 Elizabeth Szokol +6 76 74 150

2 Wake Forest +3 294 285 579

2 Jennifer Kupcho -4 66 74 140
4 Sierra Sims -2 76 66 142

T11 Antonia Eberhard +3 75 72 147
T25 Erica Herr +6 77 73 150
T51 Mariana Sims +13 79 78 157

3 Duke +14 294 296 590

T5 Leona Maguire +1 70 75 145
T11 Virginia Elena Carta +3 74 73 147
T14 Sandy Choi +4 74 74 148
T25 Lisa Maguire +6 76 74 150
T46 Celine Boutier +12 81 75 156

4 North Carolina State +18 297 297 594

T7 Rachael Taylor +2 75 71 146
T7 Naomi Ko +2 71 75 146

T31 Sarah Bae +7 76 75 151
T37 India Clyburn +9 75 78 153
T43 Leonie Bettel +11 79 76 155

5 Clemson +21 298 299 597

T7 Sydney Legacy +2 72 74 146
T14 Marisa Messana +4 73 75 148
T25 Alice Hewson +6 77 73 150
T39 Lauren Stephenson +10 76 78 154
T51 Jessica Hoang +13 80 77 157

6 North Carolina +22 298 300 598

T14 Leslie Cloots +4 75 73 148
T14 Kelly Whaley +4 74 74 148
T19 Elizabeth Mallett +5 73 76 149
T39 Lexi Harkins +10 77 77 154
T43 Bryana Nguyen +11 76 79 155

7 Miami +26 301 301 602

T5 Daniela Darquea +1 71 74 145
T25 Dewi Weber +6 76 74 150
T34 Delfina Acosta +8 76 76 152
T46 Kailey Walsh +12 79 77 156
T46 Luiza Altmann +12 78 78 156

T8 Florida State +30 299 307 606

T19 Matilda Castren +5 73 76 149
T34 Lydia Gumm +8 75 77 152
T37 Kim Metraux +9 76 77 153
T39 Morgane Metraux +10 77 77 154
T43 Kayla Jones +11 75 80 155

T8 Louisville +30 311 295 606

T19 Molly Skapik +5 75 74 149
T31 Katie Mitchell +7 79 72 151
T34 Ellen Kehoe +8 76 76 152
T39 Laura Restrepo +10 81 73 154
T53 Louise Oxner +14 82 76 158

10 Notre Dame +33 310 299 609

T7 Talia Campbell +2 76 70 146
T19 Emma Albrecht +5 75 74 149
T46 Maddie Rose Hamilton +12 78 78 156
T53 Isabella DiLisio +14 81 77 158

57 Jordan Ferreira +20 83 81 164

11 Boston College +37 304 309 613

T14 Jocelyn Chia +4 75 73 148
T19 Katie Barrand +5 74 75 149
T46 Katie Kim +12 78 78 156

55 Ailin Li +16 77 83 160
59 Katelyn Reynolds +30 91 83 174

12 Virginia Tech +54 320 310 630

T25 Whitney Stevenson +6 74 76 150
T31 Amanda Hollandsworth +7 78 73 151

56 Allison Woodward +19 86 77 163
58 Anne Taylor Hough +22 82 84 166
60 Elizabeth Bose +32 90 86 176
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  66  71       137  -7   
T1 2   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  66  74       140  -4   
T4 3   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  71  70       141  -3   
T27 4   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  76  66       142  -2   
T4 T5   Daniela Darquea  Miami  71  74       145  +1   
3 T5   Leona Maguire  Duke  70  75       145  +1   

T27 T7   Talia Campbell  Notre Dame  76  70       146  +2   
T18 T7   Rachael Taylor  North Carolina State  75  71       146  +2   
T4 T7   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  71  75       146  +2   
T7 T7   Sydney Legacy  Clemson  72  74       146  +2   
T7 T11   Anna Redding  Virginia  72  75       147  +3   
T18 T11   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  75  72       147  +3   
T12 T11   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  74  73       147  +3   
T18 T14   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  75  73       148  +4   
T18 T14   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T9 T14   Marisa Messana  Clemson  73  75       148  +4   
T12 T14   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  74  74       148  +4   
T12 T14   Sandy Choi  Duke  74  74       148  +4   
T18 T19   Molly Skapik  Louisville  75  74       149  +5   
T18 T19   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  75  74       149  +5   
T12 T19   Katie Barrand  Boston College  74  75       149  +5   
T9 T19   Matilda Castren  Florida State  73  76       149  +5   
T9 T19   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  73  76       149  +5   
T12 T19   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  74  75       149  +5   
T12 T25   Whitney Stevenson  Virginia Tech  74  76       150  +6   
T27 T25   Dewi Weber  Miami  76  74       150  +6   
T38 T25   Alice Hewson  Clemson  77  73       150  +6   
T27 T25   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  76  74       150  +6   
T27 T25   Lisa Maguire  Duke  76  74       150  +6   
T38 T25   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  77  73       150  +6   
T47 T31   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  79  72       151  +7   
T43 T31   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  78  73       151  +7   
T27 T31   Sarah Bae  North Carolina State  76  75       151  +7   
T27 T34   Ellen Kehoe  Louisville  76  76       152  +8   
T27 T34   Delfina Acosta  Miami  76  76       152  +8   
T18 T34   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  75  77       152  +8   
T27 T37   Kim Metraux  Florida State  76  77       153  +9   
T18 T37   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  75  78       153  +9   
T52 T39   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  81  73       154  +10   
T38 T39   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  77  77       154  +10   
T38 T39   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  77  77       154  +10   
T27 T39   Lauren Stephenson  Clemson  76  78       154  +10   
T18 T43   Kayla Jones  Florida State  75  80       155  +11   
T47 T43   Leonie Bettel  North Carolina State  79  76       155  +11   

T27 T43   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  76  79       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T46   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  78  78       156  +12   
T47 T46   Kailey Walsh  Miami  79  77       156  +12   
T43 T46   Katie Kim  Boston College  78  78       156  +12   
T43 T46   Luiza Altmann  Miami  78  78       156  +12   
T52 T46   Celine Boutier  Duke  81  75       156  +12   
51 T51   Jessica Hoang  Clemson  80  77       157  +13   

T47 T51   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  79  78       157  +13   
T55 T53   Louise Oxner  Louisville  82  76       158  +14   
T52 T53   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  81  77       158  +14   
T38 55   Ailin Li  Boston College  77  83       160  +16   
58 56   Allison Woodward  Virginia Tech  86  77       163  +19   
57 57   Jordan Ferreira  Notre Dame  83  81       164  +20   

T55 58   Anne Taylor Hough  Virginia Tech  82  84       166  +22   
60 59   Katelyn Reynolds  Boston College  91  83       174  +30   
59 60   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  90  86       176  +32   
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Par 3 Scoring
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 2.63 -3 
L. Stephenson Clemson 2.75 -2 
K. Barrand BC 2.75 -2 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 2.75 -2 
R. Taylor NC State 2.75 -2 
E. Kehoe Louisville 2.88 -1 
S. Choi Duke 2.88 -1 
V. Carta Duke 2.88 -1 
M. Messana Clemson 2.88 -1 
K. Whaley N Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 3.00 E 
A. Hewson Clemson 3.00 E 
S. Legacy Clemson 3.00 E 
M. Skapik Louisville 3.00 E 
W. Stevenson Va Tech 3.00 E 
L. Cloots N Carolina 3.00 E 
L. Gumm FL State 3.00 E 
L. Harkins N Carolina 3.00 E 
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 3.13 +1 
S. Bae NC State 3.13 +1 
M. Castren FL State 3.13 +1 
E. Herr WakeForest 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Coughlin Virginia 3.75 -5 
S. Sims WakeForest 3.90 -2 
L. Maguire Duke 3.95 -1 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4.05 +1 
D. Darquea Miami 4.05 +1 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 4.05 +1 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.05 +1 
D. Weber Miami 4.10 +2 
E. Mallett N Carolina 4.10 +2 
V. Carta Duke 4.15 +3 
K. Whaley N Carolina 4.15 +3 
S. Legacy Clemson 4.15 +3 
N. Ko NC State 4.15 +3 
L. Cloots N Carolina 4.15 +3 
M. Metraux FL State 4.15 +3 
A. Redding Virginia 4.20 +4 
R. Taylor NC State 4.20 +4 
W. Stevenson Va Tech 4.20 +4 
M. Castren FL State 4.20 +4 
L. Maguire Duke 4.25 +5 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.25 +5 
L. Gumm FL State 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Coughlin Virginia 4.25 -6 
A. Redding Virginia 4.38 -5 
N. Ko NC State 4.50 -4 
C. Boutier Duke 4.50 -4 
T. Campbell Notre Dame 4.50 -4 
J. Chia BC 4.50 -4 
A. Eberhard WakeForest 4.50 -4 
D. Darquea Miami 4.50 -4 
S. Bae NC State 4.63 -3 
M. Gonzales Virginia 4.63 -3 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.63 -3 
S. Sims WakeForest 4.75 -2 
L. Maguire Duke 4.75 -2 
E. Herr WakeForest 4.75 -2 
D. Acosta Miami 4.75 -2 
L. Maguire Duke 4.88 -1 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 4.88 -1 
A. Hewson Clemson 4.88 -1 
S. Choi Duke 4.88 -1 
E. Szokol Virginia 4.88 -1 
M. Skapik Louisville 4.88 -1 
M. Sims WakeForest 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
J. Hoang Clemson 1
M. Skapik Louisville 1
L. Harkins N Carolina 1
M. Gonzales Virginia 1
J. Kupcho WakeForest 1
K. Whaley N Carolina 1
S. Legacy Clemson 1

Birdies 
L. Coughlin Virginia 12
S. Sims WakeForest 10
L. Maguire Duke 9
A. Eberhard WakeForest 8
A. Redding Virginia 7
L. Maguire Duke 7
M. Skapik Louisville 7
N. Ko NC State 7
D. Darquea Miami 7
J. Chia BC 7
E. Szokol Virginia 7
K. Barrand BC 6
C. Boutier Duke 6
I. Clyburn NC State 6
S. Choi Duke 6
E. Kehoe Louisville 6
J. Kupcho WakeForest 6
M. Gonzales Virginia 5
V. Carta Duke 5
L. Bettel NC State 5
A. Hewson Clemson 5
L. Stephenson Clemson 5

Pars 
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 29
D. Weber Miami 28
K. Mitchell Louisville 26
L. Cloots N Carolina 25
J. Kupcho WakeForest 25
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 25
T. Campbell Notre Dame 25
R. Taylor NC State 24
I. DiLisio Notre Dame 24
K. Whaley N Carolina 24
M. Metraux FL State 24
M. Messana Clemson 24
M. Castren FL State 23
L. Altmann Miami 23
V. Carta Duke 23
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 23
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 23
S. Legacy Clemson 23
K. Barrand BC 22
S. Bae NC State 22
W. Stevenson Va Tech 22
E. Herr WakeForest 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 ACC Championship 76.38 60

2 ACC Championship 75.58 60

 

Total Average Scores
ACC Championship 75.98 120

 

Sedgefield Country Club: ACC Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     9 28 19 3 1 

2 4 385     4 33 18 5   

3 3 138     8 37 15     

4 4 371     8 40 12     

5 5 483     10 42 7 1   

6 4 390     4 31 16 8 1 

7 3 160     5 47 8     

8 4 342     7 40 12 1   

9 4 345     5 41 13 1   

10 5 442     15 33 9 2 1 

11 4 334   1 12 30 15 2   

12 3 152     9 33 17 1   

13 4 363     5 33 19 2 1 

14 4 402     2 34 20 3 1 

15 5 445     11 31 12 5 1 

16 3 125     7 34 16 3   

17 4 358     6 37 16 1   

18 5 486   1 17 27 10 3 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.52 

14 4 402 +0.45 

2 4 385 +0.40 

13 4 363 +0.38 

1 4 368 +0.32 

16 3 125 +0.25 

15 5 445 +0.23 

17 4 358 +0.20 

9 4 345 +0.17 

12 3 152 +0.17 

3 3 138 +0.12 

8 4 342 +0.12 

11 4 334 +0.08 

4 4 371 +0.07 

18 5 486 +0.07 

7 3 160 +0.05 

10 5 442 +0.02 

5 5 483 -0.02 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 402 +0.62 

13 4 363 +0.48 

6 4 390 +0.43 

1 4 368 +0.43 

2 4 385 +0.43 

7 3 160 +0.42 

4 4 371 +0.37 

12 3 152 +0.30 

9 4 345 +0.25 

16 3 125 +0.25 

3 3 138 +0.23 

17 4 358 +0.22 

8 4 342 +0.22 

15 5 445 +0.20 

11 4 334 +0.07 

5 5 483 -0.02 

10 5 442 -0.12 

18 5 486 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 390 +0.52 

14 4 402 +0.45 

2 4 385 +0.40 

13 4 363 +0.38 

1 4 368 +0.32 

16 3 125 +0.25 

15 5 445 +0.23 

17 4 358 +0.20 

9 4 345 +0.17 

12 3 152 +0.17 

3 3 138 +0.12 

8 4 342 +0.12 

11 4 334 +0.08 

18 5 486 +0.07 

4 4 371 +0.07 

7 3 160 +0.05 

10 5 442 +0.02 

5 5 483 -0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     12 58 44 5 1 

2 4 385     8 63 40 9   

3 3 138     13 74 32 1   

4 4 371     11 74 33 2   

5 5 483     23 78 17 2   

6 4 390     7 65 35 11 2 

7 3 160     9 81 25 4 1 

8 4 342     15 74 27 4   

9 4 345     12 75 29 4   

10 5 442     33 65 18 3 1 

11 4 334   1 21 70 24 4   

12 3 152     15 68 31 6   

13 4 363     7 67 39 4 3 

14 4 402     5 57 48 9 1 

15 5 445     19 67 25 7 2 

16 3 125     13 71 30 5 1 

17 4 358     10 76 33 1   

18 5 486   6 35 60 14 3 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9042&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

